
Sanitation Holiday Schedule 2023 
 
New Year’s Day  

• Sanitation Offices open, Monday, January 2      
• Work regular schedule, Monday – Friday 

 
Dr. Martin Luther King Birthday 

• Sanitation Offices closed, Monday, January 16    
• Work one day delayed schedule, Tuesday – Saturday 

 
G. Washington’s Birthday & Daisy Bates Day 

• Sanitation Offices open, Monday, February 20 
• Work regular schedule, Monday - Friday 

 
Memorial Day 

• Sanitation Offices closed, Monday, May 29 
• Work one day delayed schedule, Tuesday – Saturday 

 
Independence Day 

• Sanitation Offices closed, Tuesday, July 4    
• Work one day delayed schedule, Monday, work Wednesday – Saturday 

 
Labor Day 

• Sanitation Office closed, Monday, September 4    
• Work one day delayed schedule, Tuesday – Saturday 

 
Veterans Day 

• Sanitation Offices open, Friday, November 10  
• Work regular schedule, Monday - Friday 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

• Sanitation Offices closed, Thursday, November 23      
• Work one day delayed schedule, Monday-Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday 

       
Christmas Eve 

• Sanitation Offices open, Friday, December 22   
• Work regular schedule, Monday - Friday  

 
Christmas Day 

• Sanitation Offices closed, Monday, December 25  
• Work one day delayed schedule, Tuesday - Saturday   

        


